DREAKFAST

BELGfiN WAFFLES

OUR DELIAIOUS HOUSE bELaIfiN WAFFLES CRISP ON THE OUISIDE, SOT O WITH MSIDE, MADE WITH BROWN SUGAR, NAMCON finD
VANILLA; DUSTED WiTH POWDERED SUGAR fiND SERVED WITH MAPLE SYRUP fiND BUTTER. ADD BACON FOR §3.00

DIY WAFFLE BAR
WAFFLES, POWDERED SUGRR. VANILA BEAN WHIPPED CRERM

W/FRESH SERSOIAL FRUIT
DOLOPED Wittt QUR FHOUS VAL BEA WHIPPED CRERM.

WAFFLE SANDWICHES
1. THE AASSIC

BAKED £Ga, CANDIED BACOM, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND PURE MAPLE SYRUP

2. 5PN & SHROOMS

FRESH SPINACH AiND MUSHROOMS, BAKED WITH FLUFFY £GGS, WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE finiD PESTO

3. SUPER SIMPLE

FLUFFY BAKED £GG, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

4. 1O £qq PLEASE

FRESH SPMACH, MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR CHEESE fiND SLICED TOMITO

SAVORY PASIRY

FILLINGS AIRE NESTLED IN A LOVELY, FLAKY PASIRY

1. HfM & CHEESE GRLETTE

£aa, M D CHEDDAR CHEESE

2. SPINficH, MUSHROOM fiD CHEDDAR GALETTE

BAKED £Ga WITH FRESH SPINACH AND MUSHROOMS, GARLIC AiND CHEDDAR CHEESE

5. BACON AND BLUE GALETTE

CANDIED BACON, BAKED £G, FRESH BLUE CHEESE

BAGELS

OUR TAKE O THE NEW YORK STYLE
HERD & GARLIC, PLAIN, PARMESAN, CHif SEED, SEA SALT, CANDIED ONION

CREAM CHEESE

STRAWBERRY, WILD BERRY, PLfill, GARLIC & HERB, BACON & BLUE

fISSORTED MUFFINS & PASTRIES

450 Pp

6.50 PP

5.25-6.50PP

5.00 PP

9.00 - Y2 DOIN
15.00 - DOIN
1.00 ffi. - OVIR ONE DOILN

5.00 (12 OI)

2.00 ffl.
1.25 . (M)

LUNCH

SNDWICHES

SELECT YOUR BREAD:
BELGIfN WAFFLE WHITE PILLOW BREAID WHEAT PILLOW BREAD PRETZEL BuM

1. SHREDDED: dHicktl OR bitf

MCREDIBLY MOIST AND DELICIOUS SLOW-COOKED SHREDDED BEEF OR CHICKEN, TOPPED WITH PICKED
CUCUMBER fiND SERVED O Ai TORSTED b,

2. APACHE AUB

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST, SPICY CANDIED BACON, PESTO, TOMATOLS, FRESH SPINMfCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MATO

3. fIMOSTA B.LT

BACOM, SPINACH, TOMATO, MYO

4. SIREETS OF PHILLY

ROMST b, PROVOLONE, CARAMELIZED OO, BLACK PEPPER, PEPPERONANI, MYO

5. HERBIVORE
FRESH SPITACH, TOMATO, KALAMATA OLVES, FETR, OLVE OlL

DIY SANDWICH BAR

DOAT-YOURSELF SANDWICH OFFERINGS WITH it VARIETY OF BREADS, DELI MEATS, CHEESES AiND VEGETABLES

BAGGED LUNCH

fi SANDWICH, SWEETEST SEASON CHIPS, CONDIMENTS fiND fi COOKIE

DIY THCO bR

SHREDDED CHICKEN, BEEF, ROASTED VEGAIES
SERVED WITH EVERTTHING YOU WILL NEED OR WANT TO ASSEMBLE YOUR FAVORITE TRCO

DIY SALiD BAR

DRESSINGS: BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, RASPHERRY VINAIGRETTE, CREAMY HERD RANCH, EVOO & BALSAMIC
fIDD SHREDDED BitF OR CHICKEN FOR $5.00 PP

FRESH SEASCOMAL FRUIT TRAYS

9.55

8.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

7.90 bp

9.50 PP

12.90 PP

5.50 PP

$10-$25



DEVERAQLS

COfftt

1.

9.

HOUSE BLEND

SRTONG AND DARK

FEATURED BREW
LGHT 1D DARK AVALTBLE

OTHER DEVERAGES

1.

U1 Lo

HOTTH

LOOSE LEAF COCONUT CHftl, GREEM, HYBISCUS. MALIAN CHAMOMILE,

ICED TE

BOTILED WATER

CANNED SODA VARKETY

JUICE (ORANGE, iPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT)

96 OI

16.00

22.00

7.50

MDIVIDUAL

2.50 PP

2.00 PP
1.50 PP
1.50 PP

SWEETEST
NEASON

1/‘ "é
\J 7 )

TEMPE, AZ

CATERING MENU

fOURS
MOINDAY - SATURDAY  7:50 M - 2:50 PM
SUnDAY - LOSED

1870 APACHE BLVD
(480) 420-0364
WWW SWEETESTSEASON. COM

_flo)



