### BREAKFAST

ASSORTED MUFFINS & PASTRIES

## LUNCH

<b>BELGIAN WAFFLES</b> OUR DELICIOUS HOUSE BELGIAN WAFFLES CRISP ON THE OUTSIDE, SOFT ON WITH INSIDE, MADE WITH BROWN SUGAR, CINNAMON AND VANILLA; DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR AND SERVED WITH MAPLE SYRUP AND BUTTER. ADD BACON FOR \$3.00  DIY WAFFLE BAR	4.50 PP	SANDWICHES  SELECT YOUR BREAD:  BELGIAN WARFILE WHITE PILLOW BREAD WHEAT PILLOW BREAD PRETZEL BUTI	
WARFILES, POWDERED SUGAR, VANILLA BEAN WHIPPED CREAM  W/FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT  Dolloped with our famous vanilla bean whipped cream.	6.50 PP	1. SHREDDED: CHICKEN OR BEEF INCREDIBLY MOIST AND DELICIOUS SLOW-COOKED SHREDDED BEEF OR CHICKEN, TOPPED WITH PICKED CUCUMBER AND SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN.	9.55
WATFFLE SANDWICHES  1. THE CLASSIC	5.25 - 6.50 PP	<ul> <li>2. fipfichte club</li> <li>smoked turkey breast, spicy catidied bacoti, pesto, tomatoes, fresh spiriach, cheddar cheese, mayo</li> <li>3. filmost a b.l.t</li> </ul>	8.50 8.50
BAKED EGG, CANDIED BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND PURE MAPLE SYRUP  2. Spin a shrooms  Fresh spinach and Mushrooms, Baked with fluffy eggs, with Cheddar Cheese and Pesto		A. STREETS OF PHILLY ROAST BEEF, PROVOLOTIE, CARAMELIZED OTIOTI, BLACK PEPPER, PEPPEROTICITI, MAYO	8.50
3. SUPER SIMPLE FLUFFY BAKED EGG, AND CHEDDAR CHEESE		5. HERBIVORE FRESH SPINIACH, TOMATO, KALAMATA OLIVES, FETA, OLIVE OIL	7.50
4. NO EGG PLEASE  FRESH SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND SLICED TOMATO		<b>DIY SANDWICH BAR</b> DO-IT-YOURSELF SANDWICH OFFERINGS WITH A VARIETY OF BREADS, DELI MEATS, CHEESES AND VEGETABLES	7.90 PP
SAVORY PASTRY FILLINGS ARE MESTLED IN A LOVELY, FLAKY PASTRY	5.00 PP	BAGGED LUNCH  A SANDWICH, SWEETEST SEASON CHIPS, CONDIMENTS AND A COOKIE	9.50 PP
<ol> <li>HAM &amp; CHEESE GALETTE EGG, HAM AND CHEDDAR CHEESE</li> <li>SPINACH, MUSHROOM AND CHEDDAR GALETTE BAKED EGG WITH FRESH SPINACH AND MISHROOMS, GARLIC AND CHEDDAR CHEESE</li> </ol>		DIY TACO BAR  SHREDDED CHICKEN, BEEF, ROASTED VEGGIES  SERVED WITH EVERYTHING YOU WILL NEED OR WANT TO ASSEMBLE YOUR FAVORITE TACO	12.90 PP
3. BACON AND BLUE CALETTE  CANDIED BACON, BAKED EGG, FRESH BLUE CHEESE		DIY SALAD BAR  Dressings: Balsamic Vinaigrette, raspberry Vinaigrette, creamy Herb Ranch, evoo & Balsamic add Shredded Beef or Chicken for \$3.00 pp	5.50 PP
DAGELS  OUR TAKE ON THE NEW YORK STYLE  HERD & GARLIC, PLAIN, PARMESAN, CHIA SEED, SEA SALT, CANDIED ONION	9.00 - ½ DOZEN 15.00 - DOZEN 1.00 En OVER ONE DOZEN	FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT TRAYS	\$10 - \$25
CREAM CHEESE Strawberry, wild berry, plain, garlic & herb, bacon & blue	3.00 (12 OZ)		

2.00 ffl.

1.25 ff. (MINI)

#### BEVERHOES

COfff	96 OI	INDIVIDUAL
1. HOUSE BLEND SRYONG AND DARK	16.00	
2. FERTURED BREW LIGHT RTID DARK RYBILABLE	22.00	
OTHER BEVERHOES		
1. HOT TEA LOOSE LEAF COCONUT CHAI, GREEN, HYBISCUS. ITALIAN CHAMOMILE,		2.50 PP
2. ICED TEN		2.00 PP
3. BOTTLED WATER		1.50 PP
4. CANNED SODA VARIETY		1.50 PP
5. JUICE (ORANGE, APPLE, GRAPEFRUIT)	7.50	

# SWEETEST SEASON



Bakery Boutique

## CATERING MENU

**HOURS** 

MONDAY - SATURDAY 7:30 AM - 2:30 PM SUNDAY - CLOSED

1870 APACHE BLVD

(480) 420-0364

WWW.SWEETESTSERSON.COM



